Name

Joel Miller

Gayle Christensen
Liz Ash

Susan Archibald
Brittany Gray
Sharra Call

Rae Garn

Lance Madigan

Lehi Elementary School Community Council

Position
Principal

School Employee
School Employee
Council Chair
Council Secretary
Parent member
Parent member

Parent member

Email Address
joelmiller@alpinedistrict.org
gchristensen@alpinedistrict.org
eash@alpinedistrict.org
susanarchibald@gmail.com
britgray@gmail.com
mscall@xmission.com
rae@betterbytheyard.com

lancemadigan@hotmail.com

Meeting Schedule for 2013 -2014

Phone Number

801-610-8712

801-610-8712

801-610-8712

801-766-6783

801-766-3458

801-766-3630

801-768-9288

801-691-6383

All meetings will begin at 3:30 pm and are held in the school conference room.

November 21, 2013
January 23, 2014
February 20, 2014

March 20, 2014

All meetings are open to the public and we invite everyone to come and participate.
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