## **Lehi Elementary School Community Council**

<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Email Address</u>	<u>Phone Number</u>
Joel Miller	Principal	joelmiller@alpinedistrict.org	801-610-8712
Gayle Christensen	School Employee	gchristensen@alpinedistrict.org	801-610-8712
Liz Ash	School Employee	eash@alpinedistrict.org	801-610-8712
Susan Archibald	Council Chair	susanarchibald@gmail.com	801-766-6783
Brittany Gray	Council Secretary	britgray@gmail.com	801-766-3458
Sharra Call	Parent member	mscall@xmission.com	801-766-3630
Rae Garn	Parent member	rae@betterbytheyard.com	801-768-9288
Lance Madigan	Parent member	lancemadigan@hotmail.com	801-691-6383

## Meeting Schedule for 2013 -2014

All meetings will begin at 3:30 pm and are held in the school conference room.

November 21, 2013

January 23, 2014

February 20, 2014

March 20, 2014

All meetings are open to the public and we invite everyone to come and participate.